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Favbet League
2019/20 7th round, Match #39

Friday, 14.09.2019, 17:00, Ukraine, Lviv. 17°C. Spectators: 2950

«Karpaty» Lviv

2 : 1

«Vorskla» Poltava

77 Pidkivka Roman
7 Klots Dmytro (C)
9 Hutsuliak Oleksii
10 Ponde Cristian Ioan
20 Di Franko
24 Dubinchak Vladyslav
29 Nazaryna Yehor
34 T. Hall
66 Martins
79 Vakulenko Serhii
99 Jennings João Diogo

Substitutes
31 Kudryk Oleh
4 Vojkovic
8 Verbnyi Nazar
17 Boiciuk Alexandru
19 Layous Hisham
33 Yakimets Volodymyr
50 Kovtun Oleksii

Coach
Sanzhar Roman

21 Tkachenko Oleksandr
4 Perduta Ihor
17 Chesnakov Volodymyr (C)
23 Sapai Vadym
77 Vasin Denys
94 Petrovic Todor
82 Rebenok Pavlo
7 Luizao
8 Habelok Artem
27 Baienko Volodymyr
26 Kolomoets Yuriy

Substitutes
31 Riznyk Dmytro
92 Alioune
10 Hebaj Rubin
6 Skliar Oleksandr
5 Yakubu Najeeb
16 Kozyrenko Yurii
22 Stryzhak Andrii

Coach
Kosovskyi Vitalii

Referee:
Paskhal Ihor
Assistant 1:
Marchenko Denys
Assistant 2:
Yermolenko Ruslan
4th Official:
Kutakov Dmytro
Referee Observer:
Herenda Yevhen

Delegate:
Kucher Oleh
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Favbet League, 2019/20, 7th round, Match #39
Friday, 14.09.2019, 17:00, Ukraine, Lviv. 17°C. Spectators: 2950

«Karpaty» Lviv 2 : 1 «Vorskla» Poltava
18' 26 Kolomoets Yuriy

20 Di Franko 38'

41' 27 Baienko Volodymyr

7 Klots Dmytro 45+1'

53' 77 Vasin Denys

65' 77 Vasin Denys
5 Yakubu Najeeb

99 Jennings João Diogo
17 Boiciuk Alexandru 65'

68' 17 Chesnakov Volodymyr

10 Ponde Cristian Ioan 69'

29 Nazaryna Yehor
4 Vojkovic 76'

66 Martins 80'

81' 23 Sapai Vadym

85' 94 Petrovic Todor
92 Alioune

85' 26 Kolomoets Yuriy
10 Hebaj Rubin

20 Di Franko
19 Layous Hisham 90'
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